
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Decarli Sparks, Nv 36 KAW 1 1 

2. Preston Lewis Lhc, Az 159 KAW 2 3 

3. Luke Mansfield Lhc, Az 144 KAW 4 2 

4. Chris Lanahan Lhc, Az 714 KAW 3 4 

5. Jeremy Keech Murrieta, Ca 63 KAW 6 5 

6. Heber Blackmore Laveen, Az 116 KAW 5 6 

7. Casey Stone Lhc, Az 46 KAW 7 7 

8. Brian Raadmae Phoenix, Az 41 KAW 8 8 

9. Kaden Roenfeldt Avon, Co 970 KAW 9 9 

 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Mod 1100 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kashe Crawford Lhc, Az 928 BUL 1 1 

2. Tristen Hiebert Wichita, Ks 322 KOM 2 3 

3. Trent Cornette Wichita, Ks 27 KOM 4 2 

4. Ruger Castro Lhc, Az 506 FST 3 4 

 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Novice Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jack The Ripper Cobb Lhc, Az 3 YAM 1 1 

2. Kyle Baker Cave Creek, Az 130 YAM 2 3 

3. Gage Chamberlain Mesa, Az 33 YAM 3 4 

4. Miky Madness Ash Lhc, Az 8 YAM 6 2 

5. Kaylee Kennedy Lhc, Az 31 YAM 4 8 

6. Axl Jaracz Lhc, Az 322 YAM 7 6 

7. Kendra Kennedy Lhc, Az 48 YAM 5 9 

8. James Peterson Park Rapids, Mn 312 YAM 10 5 

9. Justin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 307 YAM 11 7 

10. Tima Atassi Lhc, Az 215 YAM 9 10 

11. Devin Matthias Bonita, Ca 717 YAM 8 12 

12. Brent Franze Fullerton, Ca 147 YAM 12 11 

13. Kyle Collette Los Alamitos, Ca 42 YAM DNS DNS
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 550 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Luke Christie Newbury Park, Ca 5 KAW 1 1 

2. Adam Shafer Fairfield, Ca 357 KAW 2 2 

3. Jesse Shores Winchester, Ca 25 KAW 4 3 

4. Robby Takhar Vacaville, Ca 216 KAW 3 4 

5. Vicente Gonzalez Vacaville, Ca 441 KAW 5 5 
 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 10-12 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mark Queen Lake Havasu, Az 817 YAM 1 1 

2. Cash McClure Soddy Daisy, Tn 33 YAM 2 3 

3. Travis Billings Lhc, Az 7 YAM 4 2 

4. Payton Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 3 4 

5. Brody Zipperian Tucson, Az 708 KAW 5 5 

 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Vet Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Alain Wyss Lhc, Az 17 KAW 1 1 

2. David Zipperian Lhc, Az 508 KAW 2 3 

3. Mike Klippenstein Lhc, Az 212 KAW 4 2 

4. Philippe Dufaud France, Az 224 KAW 3 4 

5. Ron Benfield Lhc, Az 221 KAW 5 6 

6. Daniel Yonan Corona, Ca 45 KAW 7 5 

7. Paul Cota Hanford, Ca 4 KAW 6 7 
 

RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Yamaha 4 Stroke Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ty Smith Lhc, Az 515 YAM 1 1 

2. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 2 2 

3. Ryder Bliss Lhc, Az 492 YAM 3 3 

4. Degan Krieger Nine Mile Falls, Wa 929 YAM 4 5 

5. Anthony Oksas Santa Clarita, Ca 377 YAM 6 4 

6. Tristen Hiebert Wichita, Ks 418 YAM 5 7 

7. Trent Cornette Wichita, Ks 627 YAM 7 6 
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro-Am GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Deven Farthing Acworth, Ga 116 BUL 1 2 

2. Harley Ritchie Lhc, Az 115 FST 3 1 

3. Ryder Wildeboer Lhc, Az 888 KOM 2 3 

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout N/A Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jet Wildeboer Lhc, Az 55 SEA 1 1 

2. Tate Cleverly Washington, Ut 311 SEA 2 2 

3. Carlos Lopez Jr Bullhead City, Az 316 KAW 3 3 

 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Expert Vet GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 KOM 1 1 

2. Alejandro Playan Las Vegas, Nv 55 FST 2 2 

Class: Ski Expert GP 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jean Marie Garcia Lhc, Az 11F FST 1 1 

2. Maddix Haynes Lhc, Az 116 BUL 2 2 

3. Tanner Wright Lhc, Az 713 FST 5 3 

4. Christopher Landis Delray Beach, Fl 201 FST 4 5 

5. Lukas Cervera Lhc, Az 28 FST 3 6 

6. Drake Decker Lhc, Az 787 BUL 7 4 

7. Ian Roberts Sparks, Nv 658 KOM 6 7 

 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Junior Ski 13-15 Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jaiden Rius Lhc, Az 217 YAM 1 1 

2. Kashe Crawford Lhc, Az 177 YAM 3 2 

3. Jack The Ripper Cobb Lhc, Az 3 YAM 2 3 

4. Ty Smith Lhc, Az 515 YAM 4 4 

5. Tristen Hiebert Wichita, Ks 622 YAM 5 5 

6. Axl Jaracz Lhc, Az 322 YAM 6 6 

7. Trent Cornette Wichita, Ks 26 YAM 7 7 
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Mod 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Emy Garcia Lhc, Az 11 FST 1 1 

2. Britton Reinhard Lhc, Az 28 FST 2 2 

3. Reese Giese Scottsdale, Az 141 KAW 3 3 

4. Isabella Parker Delray Beach, Fl 201 FST 4 DNS

5. Sadie Mir Lhc, Az 335 FST 5 DNS
 

RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage X2 650 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lhc, Az 007 KAW 1 1 

2. Hunter Burks El Cajon, Ca 93 KAW 2 2 

Class: Vintage X2 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Charles Sims Lake Elsinore, Ca 109 KAW 1 1 

2. Trevor Waters Murrieta, Ca 411 KAW 2 2 

3. Louie Venditto Lhc, Az 223 KAW 4 3 

4. Dylan Waters Murrieta, Ca 147 KAW 3 4 

5. Luke "goose" Blanton Lhc, Az 159 KAW 5 5 

6. Johnny Jetski Seelig El Cajon, Ca 123 KAW DNF 6 
 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 550 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 476 KAW 1 1 

2. Wesley Dunlap San Dimas, Ca 189 KAW 3 2 

3. Kelly Dunlap San Dimas, Ca 55 KAW 5 3 

4. Peyton Hill Jurupa Valley, Ca 48 KAW 6 4 

5. Jake Shores Winchester, Ca 12 KAW 4 6 

6. Nick Scholten Westminster, Ca 42 KAW 2 9 

7. Ron Kerkes Costa Mesa, Ca 220 KAW 8 5 

8. Ryder Bliss Lhc, Az 243 KAW 7 10 

9. Rachel Cummings Hawthorne, Ca 95 KAW 11 7 

10. Chadd Carr Glendale, Az 56 KAW 10 8 

11. Kyla Desrosiers Murrieta, Ca 710 KAW 12 11 

12. Adam Shafer Fairfield, Ca 137 KAW 9 DNS
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Pro-Am Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lukas Cervera Lhc, Az 28 YAM 2 1 

2. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 3 2 

3. River Crawford Lhc, Az 177 YAM 1 5 

4. Justin Treder Mukwonago, Wi 219 YAM 5 3 

5. J.b. Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 97 YAM 4 4 

6. Kirk Walker Glendale, Az 33 YAM 6 6 

 

RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Sadie Mir Lhc, Az 335 KAW 2 1 

2. Reese Giese Scottsdale, Az 141 KAW 1 3 

3. Anna Glennon Lhc, Az 777 KAW 5 2 

4. Sabrina Cook Lhc, Az 327 KAW 3 4 

5. Taylor Smith Lhc, Az 515 KAW 4 5 
Class: Ski Pro-Am Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Josh Simon Corona, Ca 125 KAW 2 1 

2. Alain Wyss Lhc, Az 17 KAW 3 2 

3. Drake Decker Lhc, Az 787 KAW 1 4 

4. Collin Kaplan Scottsdale, Az 706 KAW 4 3 

 

RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout 1100 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Black Irvine, Ca 1 SEA 2 1 

2. Renee Hill Lhc, Az 22 YAM 1 4 

3. Jim Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 4 2 

4. Tate Cleverly Washington, Ut 311 SEA 3 3 

Round 4 - Blue Water Casino, Parker, AZ - SUNDAY  3/23/2025  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 3/24/2025 6:31:57 PM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 1 



RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage 650/750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Luke Mansfield Lhc, Az 144 YAM 2 1 

2. Andrew Cecere Hawthorne, Ca 476 KAW 1 2 

3. Nick Scholten Westminster, Ca 42 KAW 3 3 

4. Adam Shafer Fairfield, Ca 357 KAW 4 4 

5. Vicente Gonzalez Vacaville, Ca 441 YAM 5 5 

6. Robby Takhar Vacaville, Ca 216 KAW 7 6 

7. Sebastian Perry Phoenix, Az 713 KAW 6 7 
 

RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: Sport Spec 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Patrick Parker Lhc, Az 55 YAM 1 1 

2. Jet Wildeboer Lhc, Az 818 SEA 2 3 

3. Simon Belcher United Kingdom, Az 111 SEA 4 2 

4. Ryder Bliss Lhc, Az 492 YAM 5 4 

5. Tony Parker San Diego, Ca 23 SEA 3 6 

6. Heber Blackmore Laveen, Az 696 SEA 6 5 

7. Jake Venditto Lhc, Az 223 YAM 7 7 

8. Devin Decker Lhc, Az 747 YAM 8 DNS

 

RACE #20 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Womens Lites 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Emy Garcia Lhc, Az 11 YAM 2 1 

2. Britton Reinhard Lhc, Az 851 YAM 1 2 

3. Zoey Chambers Lhc, Az 424 YAM 4 3 

4. Sophia Benson Lhc, Az 124 YAM 3 4 

5. Kaylee Kennedy Lhc, Az 31 YAM 5 5 

6. Kendra Kennedy Lhc, Az 48 YAM 6 6 

7. Tima Atassi Lhc, Az 215 YAM 7 7 

8. Anna Glennon Lhc, Az 97 YAM 8 8 
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RACE #21 - Final Results 
Class: Ski Master Stock 1500 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mike Klippenstein Lhc, Az 212 KAW 1 1 

2. David Zipperian Lhc, Az 508 KAW 4 2 

3. Philippe Dufaud France, Az 224 KAW 3 3 

4. Ron Benfield Lhc, Az 221 KAW 2 4 

5. Paul Cota Hanford, Ca 4 KAW 5 5 
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